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SR.NO. ROLLNO APPLICATION.NO. CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY PART-A MARKS (PUNJABI 
QUALIFYING)

PART-B 
MARKS

1 720001 PSSSBL02092622 VEERPAL RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

2 720004 PSSSBL02029547 MANDEEP SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

3 720006 PSSSBL02041358 JASPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

4 720011 PSSSBL02054902 GURDEEP SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

5 720012 PSSSBL02084241 AKKU BALA JASBIR LAL FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

6 720014 PSSSBL02020575 SANOVER DILBAG BAGGI FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

7 720015 PSSSBL02024590 SURINDER KUMAR KISHOR CHAND MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

8 720016 PSSSBL02061431 YOUDHVEER SINGH JEET SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

9 720020 PSSSBL02072788 BALJINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 28.00 28.75

10 720021 PSSSBL02057699 PREM SINGH MALOOK SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

11 720026 PSSSBL02013173 KULWINDER KAUR FOUJA SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

12 720027 PSSSBL02068979 SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

13 720029 PSSSBL02047114 LOVEDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

14 720030 PSSSBL02057439 AMANDEEP KAUR JAIMAL SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

15 720031 PSSSBL02016396 SUKHJINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

16 720032 PSSSBL02038703 BALJINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

17 720034 PSSSBL02015429 SATNAM SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

18 720039 PSSSBL02037998 BALJINDER KAUR PARMINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

19 720041 PSSSBL02048743 KARANBIR SINGH DEYEA KARAMJIT SINGH DEYEA MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

20 720042 PSSSBL02027947 SYARA BANO SHABIR MOHAMED FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) 26.00 28.75

21 720043 PSSSBL02064839 BHAVNA RANI RAJINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

22 720047 PSSSBL02005257 KRISHAN KUMAR KAMAL JEET MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

23 720049 PSSSBL02074896 KULWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

24 720050 PSSSBL02027376 JATINDER SINGH SARDARA SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

25 720051 PSSSBL02054852 KAWALJEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

26 720052 PSSSBL02041785 RAJANDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

27 720056 PSSSBL02015555 JASWINDER KAUR GURMAIL SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

28 720058 PSSSBL02065806 MEHAKPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

29 720060 PSSSBL02026347 SAVITA DES RAJ FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

30 720062 PSSSBL02041592 GURPREET SINGH RABBI SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

31 720065 PSSSBL02019155 TEJINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

32 720067 PSSSBL02043249 DIMPLE BADIAL SURAT KUMAR FEMALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

33 720068 PSSSBL02007962 JASKARAN JASSAL MOHINDER PAL MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

34 720070 PSSSBL02069459 KIRANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH FEMALE S.C (M & B) ABS ABS

35 720073 PSSSBL02013836 LAKHVEER SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE S.C (Ramdasia & others) ABS ABS

SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, PUNJAB

RESULT OF WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POST OF  TECHNICIAN GRADE-I (ADVERTISEMENT NO. 02 OF 2024) HELD ON 10 AUGUST 2025

Note: NA for Part B Marks means the candidate could not qualify Part A (Punjabi qualifying)


